Training Schedule 2021

120 cohort CEU training
Staff members; $20/CEU for the entire cohort ($2,400), $25/CEU if paying per class ($3,000) Cost can be deducted from paychecks for up to 1 year

Non-GCMAC: $30/CEU for the entire cohort ($3,600), $35/CEU if paying per class ($4,200)

Place & Time

Staff Cohort

Staff Individual

Cohort

(e [\Vi{e [VE=1

02/18/2021

02/19/2021

02/26/2021

02/26/2021

03/18/2021

03/19/2021
03/25/2021
03/26/2021

04/15/2021

04/16/2021

05/06/2021
05/07/2021

05/14/2021

05/24/2021
05/25/2021
06/17/2021
06/18/2021
07/15/2021
07/16/2021

07/22/2021

09/11/2021

Introduction to Play
Therapy
Diagnosing Childhood
Disorders

Theoretical Application
Engagement of Parents
Beyond Tracking

Directive Play Therapy

Trauma Informed Play
Therapy
Integrated and
Specialized Models of
Practice in Play Therapy
Understanding Complex
Themes

Filial Therapy

Group Based Play Therapy
Models of Practice

Youth MHFA*
Sandtray Therapy
AutPlay Therapy*

Public Safety MHFA*

Adult MHFA*

*not part of the play therapy training
+*Buy the book, get your spot free! Limited to the first 40 registered. In Memory of Noah Ondracek; enter code NOAH for discount

Online
8:00am - 4:30pm
Online
8:00am - 4:30pm
Online
9:00am - 12:00pm
Online
1:00pm - 4:00pm
Online
8:00am - 4:30pm
Online
8:00am - 4:30pm
Online
8:30am - 5:00pm

Online
8:00am - 3:30pm

Online
8:00am - 4:30pm
Online
8:00am - 4:30pm
Online
8:00am - 3:30pm
Online
8:00am - 12:00pm
Cedar Rapids Office
8:00am - 4:30pm
Marshalltown Office
8:00am - 4:30pm
Online
8:30am - 5:00pm
Marshalltown Office
8:30am - 5:00pm

16

8*

16

16*

8*

8*

($20/CEU)

$160

$160

$60

$60

$160

$160

$320

$140

$160
$320

$140

$50 w/0 book
$70 w/ book

$320

$475

$50 w/0 book
$70 w/ book
$50 w/0 book
$20 w/ book*

($25/CEU)

$200

$200

$75

$75

$200

$200

$400

$175

$200
$400

$175

$50 w/0 book
$70 w/ book

$400

$475

$50 w/0 book
$70 w/ book
$50 w/0 book
$20 w/ book*

($30/CEU)

$240

$240

$90

$90

$240

$240

$480

$210

$240

$480

$210

$50 w/0 book
$70 w/ book

$480

$475

$50 w/0 book
$70 w/ book
$50 w/0 book
$20 w/ book*

($35/CEU)

$280

$280

$105

$105

$280

$280

$560

$245

$280
$560

$245

$50 w/0 book
$70 w/ book

$560

$475

$50 w/0 book
$70 w/ book
$50 w/0 book
$20 w/ book*
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