Training Schedule 2021

120 cohort CEU training

Staff members: \$20/CEU for the entire cohort (\$2,400), \$25/CEU if paying per class (\$3,000) Cost can be deducted from paychecks for up to 1 year Non-GCMAC: \$30/CEU for the entire cohort (\$3,600), \$35/CEU if paying per class (\$4,200)

Date	Name	Place & Time	CEUs	Staff Cohort (\$20/CEU)	Staff Individual (\$25/CEU)	Cohort (\$30/CEU)	Individual (\$35/CEU)
02/18/2021	Introduction to Play Therapy	Online 8:00am – 4:30pm	8	\$160	\$200	\$240	\$280
02/19/2021	Diagnosing Childhood Disorders	Online 8:00am - 4:30pm	8	\$160	\$200	\$240	\$280
02/26/2021	Theoretical Application	Online 9:00am - 12:00pm	3	\$60	\$75	\$90	\$105
02/26/2021	Engagement of Parents	Online 1:00pm – 4:00pm	3	\$60	\$75	\$90	\$105
03/18/2021	Beyond Tracking	Online 8:00am - 4:30pm	8	\$160	\$200	\$240	\$280
03/19/2021	Directive Play Therapy	Online 8:00am – 4:30pm	8	\$160	\$200	\$240	\$280
03/25/2021 03/26/2021	Trauma Informed Play Therapy	Online 8:30am – 5:00pm	16	\$320	\$400	\$480	\$560
04/15/2021	Integrated and Specialized Models of Practice in Play Therapy	Online 8:00am - 3:30pm	7	\$140	\$175	\$210	\$245
04/16/2021	Understanding Complex Themes	Online 8:00am – 4:30pm	8	\$160	\$200	\$240	\$280
05/06/2021 05/07/2021	Filial Therapy	Online 8:00am - 4:30pm	16	\$320	\$400	\$480	\$560
05/14/2021	Group Based Play Therapy Models of Practice	Online 8:00am - 3:30pm	7	\$140	\$175	\$210	\$245
05/24/2021 05/25/2021	Youth MHFA*	Online 8:00am – 12:00pm	8*	\$50 w/o book \$70 w/ book			
06/17/2021 06/18/2021	Sandtray Therapy	Cedar Rapids Office 8:00am – 4:30pm	16	\$320	\$400	\$480	\$560
07/15/2021 07/16/2021	AutPlay Therapy*	Marshalltown Office 8:00am – 4:30pm	16*	\$475	\$475	\$475	\$475
07/22/2021	Public Safety MHFA*	Online 8:30am – 5:00pm	8*	\$50 w/o book \$70 w/ book			
09/11/2021	Adult MHFA*	Marshalltown Office 8:30am – 5:00pm	8*	\$50 w/o book \$20 w/ book+			

*not part of the play therapy training

+Buy the book, get your spot free! Limited to the first 40 registered. In Memory of Noah Ondracek; enter code NOAH for discount